
 
  

Ergebnis Schaustück 16 09 2013 
        
Teilnehmer Land Platz Medaille 
Eliska Vostalova Tschechien 1 Gold 
Alexandru Chitic  Romania 2 Gold 
Veselina Slavchova Bulgarien 3 Silber 
Ladislav Pakosta  Tschechien 4 Silber 
Václav Mužikovský  Tschechien 5 Silber 
Katrin Schulz Berlin 6 Silber 
Piotr Wasik Polen 7 Bronze 
Busato Mauro Italien 8 Bronze 
Mario Ruzzoli Italien 9 Bronze 
Lukasz Szewsczyk Polen 10 Bronze 
Bernd Fabian Deutschland 11 Bronze 
Bernhard Wieser Österreich 12 Bronze 
Maja Tunic Österreich 13   
Ganna Vasylenko Ukraine 14   
Frederico Catzola Italien 15   

    Ergebnis Liveschnitzen 16 09 2013 
        
Teilnehmer Land Rang Medaille 
Galina Faletra Deutschland 1 Silber 
Ondrej Janousek Tschechien 2 Bronze 
Busato Mauro Italien 3 Bronze 
Dejan Ilic Serbien 4 Bronze 
Bernhard Wieser Österreich 5 Bronze 
Heinz Albert Deutschland 6 Bronze 
Mario Ruzzoli Italien 7 Bronze 
Steffen Konieczny Berlin 8   
Nadiia Sukhenko Ukraine 9   
Simone Addis Italien 10   

    Ergebnis Schaustück 17 09 2013 
        
Teilnehmer Land Rang Medaille 
Martin Širka Slowakei 1 Silber 
Mario Privitera  Italien 2 Silber 
Jose Ignacio Viñas Garcia  Spanien 3 Bronze 
Zusana Hamalova Slowakei 4 Bronze 
Nadiia Sukhenko Ukraine 5 Bronze 
Steffen Konieczny Deutschland 6   
Alessandro Tronci Italien 7   
Michaelangelo Loi Italien 8   



Stefano Piliero Italien 9   
Malcom Arzu Italien 10   
Elenora Deiana Italien 11   

    Ergebnis Liveschnitzen 17 09 2013 
        
Teilnehmer Land Rang Medaille 
Eliska Vostalova Tschechien 1 Gold 
Piotr Wasik Polen 2 Silber 
Lukasz Szewsczyk Polen 3 Silber 
Václav Mužikovský  Tschechien 4 Silber 
Tito Lorenzo I Izquierdo  Barrios Peru 5 Bronze 
Alexandru Chitic  Romania 6 Bronze 
Veselina Slavchova Bulgarien 7 Bronze 
BOJAN DRAGIĆ Bosnien-Herzegowina 8 Bronze 
Maja Tunic Österreich 9 Bronze 
Alessandro Tronci Italien 10 Bronze 
Heinz Albert Österreich 11 Bronze 
Jose Ignacio Viñas Garcia  Spanien 12   
Mario Privitera  Italien 13   
DRAGAN CRNČEVIĆ Bosnien-Herzegowina 14   
VLADIMIR VOJNOVIĆ Bosnien-Herzegowina 15   
Frederico Catzola Italien 16   
Fidel Sanches Ecador 17   
PREDRAG TOŠIĆ Bosnien-Herzegowina 18   

    Ergebnis Schaustück 18 09 2013 
        
Teilnehmer Land Rang Punkte 
Galina Faletra Deutschland 1 Gold 
Regina Peliscova Tschechien 2 Gold 
Tamas Gabor Ungarn 3 silber 
Judit Bezovics Ungarn 4 bronze 
Simone Addis Italien 5 bronze 
BOJAN DRAGIĆ Bosnien-Herzegowina 6 bronze 
Jozsef Takacs Ungarn 7   
VLADIMIR VOJNOVIĆ Bosnien-Herzegowina 8   
Youssef Hamouch Italien 9   
Stefano Buttazzoni Italien 10   
Federico Lai Italien 11   
Norbertne Hegedus Ungarn 12   
Paolo Mirai Italien 13   
Luca Buttazzoni Italien 14   
Carla Maria Giulia Mannini Italien 15   
  
       



Gesamtsieg  A1  
        
Teilnehmer Land Rang Medaille 
Eliska Vostalova Tschechien 1 gold 
Piotr Wasik Polen 2 silber 
Tito Lorenzo I Izquierdo  Barrios Peru 3 silber 
Galina Faletra Deutschland 4 silber 
Alexandru Chitic  Romania 5 bronze 
Vaclav Mužikovský Tschechien 6 bronze 
Lukasz Szewsczyk Polen 7 bronze 
Busato Mauro   8 bronze 
Veselina Slavchova Bulgarien 9 bronze 
Dejan Ilic Serbien 10 bronze 
Ondrej Janousek Tschechien 11 bronze 
BOJAN DRAGIĆ Bosnien-Herzegowina 12 bronze 
Bernhard Wieser Österreich 13 bronze 
Mario Ruzzoli Italien 14   
Maja Tunic Österreich 15   
Heinz Albert Österreich 16   
Alessandro Tronci Italien 17   

    Gesamtsieg  A2  
        
Teilnehmer Land Rang Medaille 
Eliska Vostalová Tschechien 1 Gold 
Galina Faletra Deutschland 2 Gold 
Alexandru Chitic  Romania 3 Gold 
Regina Pelíšková Tschechien 4 Gold 
Tamas Gabor Ungarn 5 Silber 

 


